
Wine List
C A R T A  D E  V I N O S

GLASS COPA

RED   TINTO
Merlot
Malbec
Cabernet
Apothic

WHITE   BLANCO
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Moscato

All glasses · Todas las copas $7

BOTTLE BOTELLA

RED   TINTO
Altanza Criaza · Tempranillo
Séptima Obra · Malbec
BenMarco · Malbec
Suazo Gastón · Tempranillo
Founders · Cabernet
Teofilo Reyes · Tempranillo

$35
$30
$32
$32
$30
$30

WHITE   BLANCO
Matua · Sauvignon Blan
Martin Codax · Albariño
Beringer · White Zinfandel
Gabiano · Pinot Grigio
Beringer · Moscato

$25
$30
$22
$30
$27

SPARKLING   ESPUMOSO
Luca Paretti · Prosecco
Anna Codornia · Blanc
Anna Codornia · Rose
Bottega Poeti · Prosecco

$26
$26
$26
$26

*Drink responsibly. | Consuma responsablemente. 


